
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

May 09, 2023

5810

101.40

118

0011

285.99

82

14

317.89

73

19

284.29

57

4

282.50

50

48Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

May 09, 2023

127006

300.00

102

013

281.54

66

108

301.38

56

0127Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

May 09, 2023

2454641

132.47

155

139

300.24

113

381

298.19

104

410

301.98

84

503

302.84

70

340

292.30

60

40

312.73

45

1813Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

May 08, 2023

36873

115.86

141

013

266.00

101

45

328.05

87

144

321.99

72

78

286.20

58

15

200.00

34

295Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

May 08, 2023

809270

158.59

137

29

196.52

125

59

281.11

102

98

308.28

87

193

319.57

72

104

319.73

57

56

274.47

42

539Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

May 08, 2023

1410

136.81

177

001

215.00

84

2

365.00

69

1

275.00

62

04Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

May 06, 2023

15257

126.07

137

13

235.02

116

26

261.97

101

41

275.90

87

11

293.25

78

1

200.00

60

3

259.50

33

95Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

May 04, 2023

651245

142.71

146

31

168.04

141

133

268.46

101

64

288.62

85

81

286.65

72

63

282.45

57

34

300.89

46

406Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Aylmer Livestock

May 03, 2023

7502

100.00

210

6

279.99

95

17

287.90

83

23

282.10

76

18

313.70

58

9

308.70

46

75Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

May 02, 2023

22

155.00

220

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

April 24, 2023

148

132.50

132

00006

422.50

56

06Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


